Base exchange

Local currency

NYSE

usD

NYSE vs

Base exchange

BP

323,35

21,51

324,33

315,00

26,65

3%

3%

-0,43%
-140

-0,07%

-0,02

0,30%
+0,98

323,35

27,57

CVX

108,43

111,37

-3%

RDS.A
16,58
0,60%
s 40,12
16,48

108,43

3 maand trends - base exchange

RN

18,47

-10%

0,91%
+0,15

0,75%
+0,30

-0,63%

-0,10

16,58

3 maand trends - NYSE

Y Y

44,38

-10%

40,12

10T

39,82

48,42

39,77

41,31

49,61

-4%

-2%

-0,50%

-0,20

-0,35%

-0,11

-0,13%

-0,05

39,82

48,42

XOM

62,78

61,77

2%

0,21%
+0,13

62,78



